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Hxeio 600 dpduwyv, 10xUog 200W @ 8Q. Oopoafoviko ueya@wvo 6'".
Alaomropd 90° kwvikA, amékpion ouxvoTnrtag 80-45000Hz, evaiocbnoia
91dB / W /m, 117dB max. Aeukd xpwua. Alaotaoeig ( YxIMxB) 333 x
225 x 215 mm. Bépog 5,5kg.

Tiun Niavikng

469,00€ "

KaTaokeuaoTAG:

MovréAo:

Part Number:

Karnyopia Hyeiou

TOtmrog Hyeiou

YAIk6 Kartaokeung

DSP

ZuvoAikn loxug (Watt)
AvTioTaon (Q)

AiapeTpog Woofer (inches)
Tweeter / Driver (inches)
dB (max spl)

EvaigBnoia (1W/1m)
Bapog (kg)

ATokpion cuyvoTnTag (Hz)

Xpwua

Application

Market

Eyyunon

TANNOY

VX 6 WHITE
000-BUH

Aopugdporl (full range)
ModnTikd

ZUAvn KopTriva

Oxi

100

8Q

6

1

117

91

5

92 ¢wg 35000
Neukd

Concert, Installation, Portable
PA

Installation

10 Xpodvia Eyyunon

*zn TipA Alavikig ZuptrepihapBaverar ®.M.A. 24%

Kwdikég: E011160
Part Number: 000-BUH

H Tiun Apopa: Tepdyio

Hyxeio 2 dpopwyv, pe 5" opoagovikd

peydpwvo, 200w @8w



